



## FundSense and Investment Solutions Consultants announce a strategic partnership to provide Intelligent Automation software and Consultancy Services to Investment Managers

June 2022: FundSense and Investment Solutions Consultants (ISC) are pleased to announce that they have entered into a strategic partnership, combining ISC's extensive transformation expertise with FundSense's industry leading Intelligent Automation platform. The partnership aligns FundSense's cuttingedge software with ISC's Digital Transformation-enabling consulting services.

Jamie Keen, Founder and CEO at FundSense, commented: "we are delighted to partner with ISC, a company I have known and admired for quite some time. As FundSense continues to expand the depth and breadth of its solutions, our clients will benefit from the additional Digital Transformation expertise ISC consultants can provide to Investment Managers seeking to leverage their data to automate workflows and achieve efficiency in client and Internal operations".

Warren Goillau at ISC, added "We are very excited to work in partnership with FundSense, their cutting-edge digital technologies complement our deep experience in data strategy and business model transformation, together providing the perfect solutions for our Investment Management clients' Digital Transformations."

## About FundSense

FundSense works with Investment Managers to implement Automated Workflows, Robotic Process Automation, Artificial Intelligence and Natural Language Processing technology wherever it is needed across the business. This delivers drastic improvements in efficiency across internal and client operations – from eliminating manual processes and spreadsheets, to improving the availability and flow of information. By leveraging all available data, the platform enables users to make better, faster and more informed decisions through access to powerful Business Intelligence and Management Information.

For more information about FundSense, please visit fundsense.io

## **About ISC**

Founded in 2005, ISC are a firm of talented consultants providing end to end change and transformation services to the Investment Management community. Our passion is to help Investment Managers maximise the efficiency and effectiveness of their business models - enabling them to deliver greater value to their clients.

ISC has innovative product and service offerings focused on - product, regulatory change, transformation - that when combined with our deep investment management knowledge allows us to deliver transformative change programmes that enhance the capabilities of our clients and enables their Digital Transformation.

We continually strengthen our deep and broad knowledge of Investment Management whilst cultivating strong relationships with technology vendors and service providers to enhance our offering to our clients.

For more information about ISC, please visit iscltd.com

Enquiries regarding this announcement should be addressed to: info@fundsense.io info@iscltd.com